
ASSOCIATE OF THEOLOGY COURSES DEGREE SCHEDULE AND MAP 

COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE TITLE FEB 2026 
(1ST Term) 

AUG 2026 
(2ND Term) 

Date and Time of Class 

BA 0101 Discipleship – Following 
Jesus  

FEB 2026  Feb 27, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0102 Biblical Worldview & The 
Bible  

MAR 2026  Mar 20, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0103
  

The Nature of God – Essence 
of the Trinity  

APR 2026  Apr 24, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0104 Father & Sons of Glory JUNE 2026  June 26, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0105 Regeneration of the Spirit – 

One New Man  
MAY 2026  May 22, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0106 The Gospel of the Kingdom  JULY 2026  July 24, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0107 The Power of Words & 

Prophecy – Speak Life  
 AUG 2026 Aug 21, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0108 Kingdom Power Series   SEPT 2026 Sept 25, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0109 Keys of Revival   OCT 2026 Oct 23, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0110 The Bridal Paradigm   JAN 2027 Jan 22, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0111 The Covenantal Gifts of God   NOV 2026 Nov 20, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0112 Living in the Supernatural  NOV 2026 Nov 21, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 

PM, Dinner in between. 
BA 0113 Ministry Training 1  SEPT 2026 

 
Sept 19, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

BA 0114 Ministry Training 2  NOV 2026 Nov 28, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

BA 0115 Practicum in Group 
Discussions & Online Prayer 
Groups 

FEB 2026 – 
JULY 2026 

AUG 2026 
– JAN 2027 

Every two weeks Group 
Discussion, Participation & 
Attendance 

BA 0116
  

Ministry Trips (Local or 
International) 

 TBA TBA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BACHELOR OF THEOLOGY COURSES DEGREE SCHEDULE AND MAP 

COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE TITLE FEB 2026 
(1ST Term) 

AUG 2026 
(2ND Term) 

Date and Time of Class 

BA 0101 Discipleship – Following 
Jesus  

FEB 2026  Feb 27, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0102 Biblical Worldview & The 
Bible  

MAR 2026  Mar 20, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0103
  

The Nature of God – Essence 
of the Trinity  

APR 2026  Apr 24, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0104 Father & Sons of Glory JUNE 2026  June 26, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0105 Regeneration of the Spirit – 

One New Man  
MAY 2026  May 22, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0106 The Gospel of the Kingdom  JULY 2026  July 24, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0107 The Power of Words & 

Prophecy – Speak Life  
 AUG 2026 Aug 21, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 

BA 0108 Kingdom Power Series   SEPT 2026 Sept 25, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0109 Keys of Revival   OCT 2026 Oct 23, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0110 The Bridal Paradigm   JAN 2027 Jan 22, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0111 The Covenantal Gifts of God   NOV 2026 Nov 20, Friday, 7:30 – 10 PM 
BA 0112 Living in the Supernatural  NOV 2026 Nov 21, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 

PM, Dinner in between. 
BA 0113 Ministry Training 1  SEPT 2026 

 
Sept 19, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

BA 0114 Ministry Training 2  NOV 2026 Nov 28, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

BA 0115 Practicum in Group 
Discussions & Online Prayer 
Groups 

FEB 2026 – 
JULY 2026 

AUG 2026 
– JAN 2027 

Every two weeks Group 
Discussion, Participation & 
Attendance 

BA 0116
  

Ministry Trips (Local or 
International) 

 TBA TBA 

 

COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE TITLE FEB 2026 
(1ST Term) 

AUG 2026 
(2ND Term) 

Date and Time of Class 

B 0201 Knowing God’s Voice & 
Becoming His Voice 

APR 2026  Apr 25, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 PM, 
Dinner in between. 

B 0202 The Identity and Call of 
Christians 

FEB 2026  Feb 28, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

B 0203  Salvation – Healings and 
Deliverance 

MAR 2026  Mar 21, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

B 0204 The Glory & Anointing MAY 2026  May 23, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

B 0205 The Dynamics of Prayer JUNE 2026  June 27, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

B 0206 Governmental Intercession – 
Taking Cities &Nations 

JULY 2026  July 25, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

B 0207  Governmental Ekklesia – The 
Glorious Church 

 AUG 2026 Aug 22, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

B 0208 Eschatology – The Revealing 
& Triumph of Christ 

 SEPT 2026 Sept 26, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 
PM, Dinner in between. 

B 0209 Agape in Maturity & Ministry  OCT 2026 Oct 24, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 PM, 
Dinner in between. 

B 0210 Running the Race & 
Finishing Well 

 JAN 2027 Jan 23, Saturday, 4:30 – 9:30 PM, 
Dinner in between. 

 


